
Attendance Sheet

 
Chair - LaToya Crump, Prince George's County 

✓ First Name Last Name Organization Pit Stop Name (if Applicable) Email Phone
✓ Kristin Blackmon BTS Downtown Bethesda

✓ Jennifer Bolick Fovndry (MCDOT Commuter Services) Rockville - Fallsgrove Village Ctr jbolick@fovndry.com 301 836-1516

✓ Alyssa Brooks Macerich Tysons Corner

✓ Colin Browne WABA colinbrowne@waba.org 202-518-8524

✓ James Carlson Montgomery County DOT Commuter Services Friendship Heights james.carlson@montgomerycountymd.gov 301 318-0328

✓ Joe Cashman National Park Service Anacostia Riverwalk Trail/ River Park Terrace jcashman@nps.gov 202 692-6086

✓ Lydia Chandlee Cushman & Wakefield Riverdale Park Station lydia.chandlee@cushwake.com 301 256-1777

✓ Maggie Chao Langston Blvd Alliance Arlington Langston Blvd maggie.chao@langstonblvdalliance.com

✓ George Clark Tri-County Council for Southern Maryland Indian Head gclark@tccsmd.org 301 643-7257

✓ Ridwan Coker City of Bowie Bowie rcoker@cityofbowie.org 301-809-3053

✓ LaToya Crump* Prince George's County Largo/Kettering/Perrywood Community Center lacrump@co.pg.md.us 301-532-3796

✓ Sean Cullinane NIH/ORS National Institutes of Health sean.cullinane@nih.gov 301-496-4998

✓ Mary Dallao BikeArlington various Arlington Pit Stops mary.dallao@walkarlington.com 703.597.7298 

✓ James Davenport COG

✓ Mary Dennis Frederick Transit Services City of Frederick MDennis1@FrederickCountyMD.gov 301-600-3543

✓ Joy Faunce FABB Burke VRE joy@fabb-bikes.org 703 608-5211

✓ Joanna Fitzpatrick Fairfax County (Providence District) Jim Scott Community Center joanna.fitzpatrick@fairfaxcounty.gov 703 560-6946

✓ Douglas Franklin** Council of Governments/TPB dfranklin@mwcog.org 202 962-3792

✓ Liz            French Peterson Companies Fair Lakes efrench@petersoncos.com         703 227-0896

✓ Judy Galen Loudoun County Commuter Services Leesburg and Sterling Judy.Galen@loudoun.gov 703 737-8044

✓ Diane Gutierrez Architect of the Capitol Capitol Hill at House Office Buildings diane.gutierrez@aoc.gov   771.217.2406

✓ Lauren Hassel BikeArlington Arlington various pit stops lauren.hassel@bikearlington.com 703-731-6463

✓ Daniel Hayes none Columbia Heights dfchayes@gmail.com 202 332-3865

✓ Lessie Henderson goDCgo Anacostia lessie.henderson@godcgo.com 202 299-2186

✓ Carmen Hilton Brunswick Main Street Brunswick at MARC Train Station chilton@brunswickmd.gov 301 834-7500

✓ Tiffany Jennings Prince George's County Largo/Kettering/Perrywood Community Center twjennings@co.pg.md.us 301 883-2576

✓ Marcus Johnson Bethesda Transportation Solutions Bethesda Downtown Mjohnson@bethesda.org 301-656-0868 Ext.129

✓ Julie Kagler Town of Herndon Herndon Town Hall Green Julie.Kagler@herndon-va.gov     703 435-6800

✓ Delonte Kitt NoMa BID Wunter Garten dkitt@NoMaBID.org 202 810-0083
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✓ First Name Last Name Organization Pit Stop Name (if Applicable) Email Phone
✓ Susan Kolodziejczyk National Geographic Society National Geographic Society skolodzi@ngs.org 202 807-3201

✓ Philip Koopman BicycleSPACE Ivy City outreach@bicyclespacedc.com 202 821-6717

✓ Candace Lambert National Landing BID National Landing at Long Bridge Park candacelambert@apta.org 703.706.3175

✓ Stacy Leach Montgomery County

✓ Patricia Leslie Fairfax County

✓ David Manchas Food and Drig Administration FDA White Oak david.manchas@fda.hhs.gov 301 796-4124

✓ Sarah McGowan Dulles Area Transportation Association n/a smcgowon@datatrans.org 703 963-3568

✓ Theresa McMullin  GO Alex theresa.mcmullin@alexandriava.gov 703.969.7712 

✓ Traci McPhail North Bethesda TMD North Bethesda at Pike & Rose tmcphail@nbtmd.org 301 770-8108

✓ Nohemy Miranda Fairfax County DOT Fairfax nohemy.miranda@fairfaxcounty.gov 703 324-1125

✓ Holly Morello OmniRide Rippon Landing VRE hmorello@omniride.com 703 580-6130

✓ Kevin Obike Montgomery County DOT Commuter Services Kevin.Obike@montgomerycountymd.gov

✓ Sydney Patterson Full Distance Physical Therapy & Wellness VA Loudoun Purcellville at Full Distance sydney@fulldistance.com 240 907-1158

✓ Marilyn Patterson Joyous Events City of Alexandria John Carlyle Park Marilyn@JoyousEvents.com

✓ Di Quynn Reno Greenbelt Recreation Greenbelt Aquatic & Fitness Ctr dquynnreno@greenbeltmd.gov 240 542-2053

✓ Jessica Richards Tri-County Council for Southern Maryland Indian Head
✓ Jeff Roberts Conte's Bike Shop Cathedral Heights at Conte's j.roberts@contebikes.com 202 391-0804

✓ Kevin Romance FABB Annandale George Mason Library kevin@fabb-bikes.org 571 331-7216

✓ Antonio Rossi WMATA East Falls Church Metro SARossi@wmata.com

✓ Hamzat Sani City of Alexandria Alexandria City Hall

✓ Daniel Sheehan Council of Governments/TPB dsheehan@mwcog.org 202-962-3287

✓ Jeffery Sikes City of Falls Church City of Falls Church jsikes@fallschurchva.gov 703-248-5296

✓ Jeffery Sikes City of Falls Church City of Falls Church jsikes@fallschurchva.gov 703-248-5296

✓ Alexandra Smith Capitol Riverfront BID Capitol Riverfront at Canal Park

✓ Sands Smith Fairfax Park Authority sands.smith2@fairfaxcounty.gov 703 321-7081

✓ Latasha Stiger DowntownDC BID Franklin Park latasha@downtowndc.org 202 257-6876

✓ Delanna Thomas COG dthomas@mwcog.org

✓ Ryen Washington           Anacostia BID Anacostia ryen@anacostiabid.org 202-897-5060 

✓ Kaysi-Ann Webley City of Takoma Park Various Takoma Park pit stops kaysiw@takomaparkmd.gov 301-891-7232
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